Specifications:

Swing

Machining Length
# Axis

Bar Capacity
Chuck Size
Distance Between Centers
Turning Diameter
Power

Max RPM
Tailstock

# of Turrets
Control
Dimensions

Weight

22.83"

23.6"

2

2.56"

g"

23.6"

13.78"

20 hp

4,000 RPM

Yes

,

CNC (FANUC OI-TF)
151" x 62" x 70"
8,600 lbs



