Specifications:

Swing	22.83"
Machining Length	23.6"
# Axis	2
Bar Capacity	2.56"
Chuck Size	8"
Distance Between Centers	23.6"
Turning Diameter	13.78"
Power	20 hp
Max RPM	4,000 RPM
Tailstock	Yes
# of Turrets	1
Control	CNC (FANUC OI-TF)
Dimensions	151" x 62" x 70"
Weight	8,600 lbs